
,@
ENERGY SERVICES

CUST NO(' #
."PAGE YARD INVOICE DATE

1 of 1 1000719 1718 12/27/2014
INVOICE' NUMBER
91686817

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY
I PO Box: 124
L
L KIOWA
KS US 67070

Pratt

T
o ATTN:

(620) 672-1201

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

J LEASE NAME ,AHS Cattle Co 11
0 LOCATION
B COUNTY Barber
s STATE KS
I JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/PiT
E JOB CONTACT

JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE

40800685 19905 Net - 30 days 01/26/2015

QTY U of UNIT PRICE
M

INVOICE AMOUNT

For Service Dates: 12/23/2014 to 12/23/2014

0040800685

11.2
2.6
0.3
3.4
4.9
0.9
0.4

263.9
237.5

72.6

191.3
2.9
4.9

3,085.31
137.27
450.09
880.28

1,029.53
494.97

607.98
263.9
237.5
653.3

382.7
148.4
494.9

1,069.1 '
1,900.6
254.0

164.9
115.4

275.0 EA
52.0 EA

1,364.0 EA

259.0 EA
208.0 EA
500.0 EA

1,375.0 EA

1.0 EA
1.0 EA

9.0 EA

2.0 EA
50.0 MI

100.0 MI
648.0 EA

1.0 EA

275.0 BAG
1.0 EA
1.0 EA

AA2 Cement
C-41 P
Salt
C-44

FLA-322
Mud Flush
Gilsonite
"Latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2'''' (Slu
"Auto Fill Float Shoe 51/2'''' (Blue)"

"Turbolizer, 5 1/2"" (Blue)"
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blue)"
"Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way)"
Heavy Equipm'ent Mileage

"Proppant & Buik Dei., Chgs., per ton mil
Depth Charge; 5001-6000'
Blending & Mixing Service Charge

Plug Containerytil. Chg.
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc.

171811901 ACement-New Well Casing/Pi 12/23/2014

5~'9..~,nJ)~1/~:';J:~p.gs"tr~!1g c: ,; '"' :'\i.!;,::"

;' ..

.) , t

~.:

BASIC :ENERGY' SERVICES, Lp:"BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903 801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100
DALLAS,TX75284-1903 FORT WORTH, TX 76102

PLEASE REMIT. TO:
".~ ::: ., < •• '~,. _.. '.-.

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
SUB TOTAL

TAX
INVOICE TOTAL

12,370.94
478.0

12,848.95



DATE. TICKET NO. _

ENER.GY SERVICES
PRESSUREPUMPING & WIRELINE

10244 NE Hwy. 61
P.O. Box 8613
Pratt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620-672-1201

12-5')-/7.

(
FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 11901 A

DATE O~ 2 z -;> I 4 DISTRICT er C','lC NEW fl] ~~LDPROD DINJ DWDW o CUSTOMER
JOB ',) - WELL, ORDER NO.:

CUSTOMER C !11'('-{-1 ''4, '\ 01\ ( J (l\Vr! AI ~ I I' ( LEASE }4 J.I 5 C,..ln 1.( C-b WELL NO. i I
ADDRESS COUNTY (J tj I () - .' STATE kj
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW (~I.I)"'I"')f f ~l ( 5/ A V/ / /'- \. f t'<

. AUTHORIZED BY . JOB TYPE: C f) Iv S 1)( J tJ '1 '1 5 r ,. ,., 4
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED /2 - '2Df:~~1 AM ,?TIMEPM ;<.J\.j

~ 7 S g\.J \ ARRIVED AT JOB AM 11:1..1"PM

'-n'o?s~/lq<i \l!9 START OPERATION ~~ l:::J . .( '5
I

FINISH OPERATION :t~) Ie. '20
I ..

r:)(j193&<1/l'lfs\oc J. RELEASED AM
P.J.IfI

MILES FROM STATION TO WELL S'li

/

r
!

IY
THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE .---. / .......-:7..
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: Y ;<:::;-7--""'<-/J)'

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR Cem-RACTOR OR AGENT) -
~ .

SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE VV, i~(.~)"1 IF 'Nil

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services. materials,

. -p'roducts.and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall
. "become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. 2~ 31

. . SIGNED: Yo - - •. . Wi -" -.' (WELL 0 ~~0PERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT). ~..~
ITEM/PRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNTREF. NO.

e {' 10 c:. A.A- 2- c. ......., ( )vI 22'-, 3, ~ (,S 'DU

cr 16 "'.-- n Ii-.( c. V<, I 5(1 ~u .. '6~'u OJ

(C. I0 ') C - lj I t I b \ .'( '2..()<6 00
".

("( . III 5" Ii" J I) I :> <.0 \.1 l.:, Is 2.- uJ
("( lll~ C-Lj"-; It; '1 <; '1 1, ~ 3) 'l\')c( I'-S (- If)' y2.'Z r \) 2. ,-'~ I, <; Go LJ"J

(<. 10\ Cj \ \ )0' \ i\)'1 I ') ni\ 9 '-I L.)'.
( ( (pOt I r~ r l', u~~r-\ PI \,~ + (j •• (..(-/. '5'J,/' (IJ I l..\ 0 V <J .>

\

L,? fl.,,>1 ' (h" \" t-:\\ \,: (u" r .J ~ ..••':)-n 5' I(~ f'tc \ 5l9u 0)

iJL I (,,, I T....., (';.,,1,7 .. \ 5'/<.. etc. G 990 OJ

(.11- ICj o! . (yAp", \ ')' e ,1 <. '/ ?5ll r) jh.
C( /'';;'' 0,\0) C. \ I«~ 9A\ (; U~) "I S l> <)\J

E luu P. v... r-"h, ,\-,] - ("I I ~~" \... "'"L L. 'i llJ

L lut ~("j"1 <:' (\ /,'1" it .( ) r ••.I l()v ,~0 OJ
E II ~ I' .J f ! ,() l.\ I '< 0-1 1 I""f (, L{ ). \, b ['1:. lC;
(c.J Z 0 (& (l ('r'" j\, ';(Jol- G,(;uu

,
lj~f I L.,~t5<J w( " .1 ", J

(:2 l ~'L fJ I ("'.j I) + /L, •.\( .,C(,oJ',- )V, 7 I', )~'\ vl
(,... ')"c, 1'1 '•• () ;' ()'~ T:'l, ..' ~ ~ }0'~' \ 'L<;l} Uu

') () f..) ') 5~, (.J-{ I V '~-Jtl • '$' ••...' I J, .;: UJ
SUB TOTAL 18,7LJ) '6S'

CHEMICAL! ACID DATA:

\
I SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAXON $
I MATERIALS %TAXON $

TOTAL

12 370 ~'{I (J,vJ
,~

1.

, . ClOUD LITHO. Abilene, TX



.SASiC.
ene rgy serVices, L.P.

TREATMENT REPORT

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620.672.3656

Customr.. .
0.1 . .f <J,'I Pfl M( i (\ ( Lease No. Date

CJ,I~. :TAij\ J2 -23 1\1
Leasetl- H)' C.A-r-7Ic Well # 1\ -

U..
Fie\dl~r~el # I Station fr "-tT Casing I DfPqhL/U . ~ , County Jl r9 to ~;,(..' IStaw)
Type Job en Iv:' S'/Z lot'! ) SUi!"')

IFormation Legal Des~ri~ti~~ 'r _ I (

PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME

casin~ S;Z! . Tubing Size Shots/Ft Acid 'L1') 5 K) (If) ..-2 RAT~ " ~I(.ET$~,1\ 0>
(SIP.

cr-.1' (..-vl I)

Dep~4Ll d.~ 1 Depth Pre Pad Max 5 Min.
From To

vOluficf. ') Volume
,. Pad- Min 10 Min.' . . ..

From To i

Maxr~eCJu Max Press Frac Avg . 15 fv1in:
From To

Well1yopnection Annulus Vol. HHP Used Annulus Pressure
From To

PI~r.f~tC-7 Packer Depth Flush 12 E . 9 Gas Volume Total Load
From To

Customer Representative R V f4 1\ {'1ol'<: Station Manager KQv,'({ <9 01 (J, "'/ Treater f'1 i ke (l""lTrcl!

SJ:!rvice Units )7"~1. 7 7 G~c.. l"i efll.l 11&<6'1 [1 ')5 <02
Driver. . (\14- 'M I), f1(<J /(4 >V f- (? ( ',' )<.'
Names'
;',.:P c;asing Tubing

Service Log.... Time Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate

n.~'LJ c; / ) 10(, t,..,...•.v{\ J s (.l r-'M\/
.'

I \ 0(1 f'1<>o),''''

.."/::3 v \ ') \ \ f2 \AV\ 5 'h.. I~,~~ (S")., j~ 11 ~ 0'-'1 (jf\ I, 11
. --------... ) I / ) ,''''ii)U) ()" ( ,1.\ ,", 'i5 , I U n, IS, IL, 17

..Z':l/ u / ( ( I C; r(, h~ I~. Y-J fJ,,-/ i 1\

Lj: I (j \ \ '\ '" ('f) ':> iY\ ':)
,

()'cHTUA,v" .-' . '
..

/ \ / ) c SI'/i t3 (cit/..
..---

l-J: l.u 11(J v-<, T .() <.. i'( w, .' r(I'~

5 : lot J UlJ l 5 4. <; .. Pl/lf"t( 69 ) I
.) !'v.f.}r,

:) :)J\. 2.')U \ Lj.~ {)I) I ,/

I L. f V\ ""'1/) 12.. r-, 4 I) {-IVlS,?

tJ: ~"( j .5
," ;

PVl'~'r I}t.l('( ~0 '). C; W A-1'-" ~

C;- " ") ') '2. <.) l\ I ~-, 0 1"'1. ~ 2 £. ") 5 K I r-1 r.,. '2

)':WS" ~. \ '.-\. 3 'w i<1 S'l fV\ f'\ r' i- L.; I) r) ) ( e r (' 04':> ' f( \.1,/

): L\7 '- u<...) ) (" , " 5 T,4 /T
" (), )illtl~' ,. ('1 ,,_, I'-- ....

(p '.<J2 UU0 J q l b L;:r-, ,..l{ ~.) (:> •••• - . ..I .
, .~',J7 qUJ \ 12 () ') S ' UVv (olC ;

G:04 ISU,) J 2..2), '1 _. f (V\ '1 i)'o"V v Y J!. , ('v-i<; -rD t- ~/f?
.' )

0', Lv -- ..
7i C; - PI"'\ (\jI1l t- .r1{.)4')-< ~;ol ..,.

L. ,'ve .: "f').., 1 t. :J I) ()
I J";6 . ('",/"1'(' .r L .(i

'.,-. ,
lh4,vJ(

..
':.,: Y0V',~.,

.. .

; / ;.: "1;
p~ 'l rp'/ .)t~:.::.....y-1:J '(

i /'--111.U f-,(,'r- " , .~.," ,
. -' '..

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613. Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

.:.-



C'

ENERGY SERVICES

PAGE CUST NO( '. YARD # INVOICE DATE

1 of 1 1000719 1718 12/18/2014

INVOICE NUMBER
91681142

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY
I PO Box: 124
L
L KIO\'1A
KS.US 67070

Pratt

T
o ATTN:

(620) 672-1201

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

J' LEASE NAME AHS Cattle Co 11
0 LOCATION
B COUNTY Barber
s STATE KS
I Well Casing/Pi
T JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New
E JOB CONTACT

JOB #
40798466

EQUIPMENT #
19905

PURCHASE ORDER NO.

QTY

TERMS

Net - 30. days
U of UNIT PRICE
M

DUE DATE

01/1.7/2015

INVOICE AMOUNT

0040798466

. 17181 f546A'Cerrien~~New Well Cas'i~g/Pi 12/17/2014

...Ge'rTIe.~"r'J.3_~Z?~<;::~.~d.u?!bi'.._."_" _ "". _.: .. ~;::.. :.:....:.::'.,:

60/40 POZ

Celloflake
Calcium Chloride
"Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way)"

Heavy Equipment Mileage
"Proppant & Bulk Dell. Chgs., per ton mil

Depth Charge; 0-500'
Blending & Mixing Service Charge
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on lac.

EA
EA
EA
MI
MI
EA
EA
BAG
EA

7.9
2.4
0.6
2.9
4.9
1.6

659.9
0.9

115.4

2,771.65
214.87
625.70

148.4
494.9

1,242.2
659.9
323.3
115.4

. ;1

PLEASE; REMIT' TO:
'B~~~(?'ENEfRCiY'S'ERVICES,LP
PO BOX 841903
DALIJ"S,TX 75284-1903

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100
FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL
TAX

INVOICE TOTAL

6,596.70
258.27.. - .

6,85~.97
't'., t\)

111b~~(



BASICSM
ENERGY SERVICES

PRESSUREPUMPING & WIRELINE

10244 NE Hwy. 61
P.O. Box 8613
Pratt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620-672-1201
/~~)~.,)~ DATE TICKET No. _

D~1fBOF/ ), - /7 -jli DISTRICT f~;;( rr NEW [B ~'ER.L0 PROD DINJ DWDW o CUSTOMER
WELL 1\ ORDER NO.:

CUSTOMER C?; ,'ef Ttllh
,

ll/i ( LEASEIfN.5OIL C{J, Ccdil~ C ..../1 WELL NO. IIU.
ADDRESS COUNTY t30/J'JPy STATE fi_5
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW J(J)~ (;,'h S()i.1 .//J'f
AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE: (../1W /1~' !.. ; f (007/0("~i,Y

EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED j) '7~TE ANi"'" TIME
'/ '/'1 PM(/)/)

77(;~6' /9Cf /) ') 4'!l1'1/)/1 ARRIVED AT JOB / '). '( ~M---/ird
jq(;v3-: ;/IIJ/[) L./~//l. I

PMU), _/
JI /....-. START OPERATION ) A~Ni;)f'r -.4) ql) "

, i PMV'l/')
, I FINISH OPERATION ) ~~~/[W

RELEASED ) ,A!I1/{0' ":)0. PM ~' .•.

MILES FROM STATION TO WELL S' {:;J

. '.' CONTRACT CONDitiONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,

products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those ten'ns and conditions appearing on Ihe front and back of this document. No addil]QrniLor~sJ.Jbstitutetermsand/or conditions shall
. become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Sel'VicesLP. r~~ '

.. ,. . . SIGNED: . -..==-D. . ~ .' ~
.~"..• .. (WELL OWN~I ERATOR, CONT ACTO~ OR AGENT)

ITEM/PRICE
r

REF. NO. '. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT

r:/"!- If) ') (00/1./0 Ft) 7- 5/5 B5V (/ "":;;0 O~;) r,t:

c.c I () (),. re L t. c) (itl/") e Jb 0'i5 .; ~; <.-. 60"'''''...J, - /r;C[ CaL <: /uVV) (' h 10/ ,'"f.,o lh CfO 3 9L/scc. 15
E loo p}//c:, (A In rl/IL ~tlf4P

~, '50 .225 0")IYJI
.>: E J tJ J r-I~a'//'/I r/J // (?/,/{,/ ;p 1f1;' JOO 7~D O()
- E f) (JuLy/ O-eIJ'I/~j/'1/ rlfrJ 75' 3 J) V f[j 7r'•....J

cf . )00 ()c:rrh r:.. h o'J to..p f i-Ihr } J I {JOO (/()
(/:: }'40 fY)/ X 1'Y/fA I" }/I(/arb. e sF:; 350 '1'10 :.;c
5 '00 ; 50Fe (f/ i "50/' (/ e,o. I / ') 'J~ Q5

" .

'.-.

SUBTOTAL 11915 c:J:CHEMICAL! ACID DATA:

I SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAXON $
I MATERIALS %TAXON$

(.J15((,L/!-I/(ioT AL &) 590 7t,
e.r

SERVICE . r ~ ()

REPRESENTATIVE /1.,01 Iluu~'
/'{j {I"'

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NOV' .
CLOUD LITHO. Abilene. rx

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE .....---;.)

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:, A-0.~ 51
(WELL OWNER/dPE7 .•..?ONTRAGrnROR AGENT)



,

:8A!iiC.e ne rgy se rVlces, L.P.
TREATMENT REPORT

Date

County f] / IState JCJ
.t!//1f/r )

Legal Description/ ~. ").j' ./ 2.

ICasingfj 7f I Depth

IFormation

IIWell #

Lease No.Customer (1_' ..c T .
o VII rE., t:/I 11

Lease ;T1-/ S (u Tl L €
Field Qrder # l-J I Station 0

III S' tl~ rtfJ It
Type Job ') "";,7 / 0 • I

C.~11-v :; (1)1 l{ 1/ h -;;1 fAct /; /).•..

PERFORATING DATAPIPE DATA

CaSin?_~io/~ Tubing Size 0 Shots/Ft

Depth" o~/) Depth
From

Volume 110 Volume
From

Max Press Max Press
From

Well Connection Annulus Vol.
From

To

To

To

To

FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME

Acid 3-5 () 517 (;.~ /lJfflE rp.(fJ- ISIP

Pre Pad /;/// Jh :;; t1;, ~M~ ~/. 5 Min.

.Paod 3(}/d .{. [,.. f Mih 10 Min.

Frac 1jL/! r .pI;If tv;I/) -t 15 Min.

HHP Used Annulus Pressure

@JtPO \

"\",

-r0G{!)
07!.--/ ')

:;;
qill'f0

1_/

9},) -.f~15- l--) }5?
')!}!) 7& L;'7 :;

tNt:; Q 1..;-7 j
.. ) LJ}'i

)OI9t! jill) L!!? ff
v I

Service Log

61/) L f-1( J <;f./ f CO I ~/ //J/J .p (" /' / /1 L.-no 0 I / j/ {/

/1 t' (....S r /L L f) I"I/.. ( It.?; 1.."/ h f'M It/ e' fA//! h (0/ ¥'
f),V 1-/.1) ~ ":l;...rJ/ J
I ) 1(:. I t// IJ) ./ OJ

.s 1/1rl hO;11/hL. (r,~ 7 J 15 0-) 1"7 7;ic°-

{ -:;/-. ",: I/J ;/3/1 'v -/ £'</1 jI /} / c~til'? (/1/"( /// ~J t) /)/
/-li!olef Uj:/ Ttl PU111;/TI/Jlf To <) 1"1IJ'} ToL9 (
f/){) 5/'q( er
j11/1 3/.;'(.15/7 0 f (;O/L/O fOu;;:;" {/J/ /L;ot'P
UfJ s l/d/l J 11 1'1) 0/ c;;/ .
CeM e111 7'0 .s l4/ f01 e
Pl..l1f1 Ol}u'/j'1

i./

Plug D"p~h) Packer Depth From

Cust~~e;~ep~esentative (f I0
sSrVideUni;s ~77tyt 00 ) t;1{f() 5
~~~:s00 16 Sh

Casing Tubing
Time Pressure Pressure

Flush
To

Station Manager

14t/()') /-,/()/(;J,
01 ti (;{jYI

Bbls. Pumped Rate

Ie) -e 1/ / h
1), 9//
,T/}-e

Gas Volume

Treater -'t/)_/i,J[/ ~.

Total Load

21
I

.

.

.

-t/? /':3 ('" /J f/}/1 JOI (J / (
. .

~ _~ftll\ //(///-t:~ 0

~_. :. :. •. • ~: • • I. I .• I. :

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620.672.3656
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